	职位
名称
	姓名
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	是否聘用

	妇产科医师
	叶淑婷
	72
	84
	76.8
	并列1
	是

	妇产科医师
	刘爱健
	70
	87
	76.8
	并列1
	是

	妇产科医师
	刘娟
	66
	88
	74.8
	3
	是

	儿科医师
	白珺
	65
	81
	71.4
	1
	是

	儿科医师
	黄殷
	63
	82
	70.6
	2
	是

	超声诊断医师
	黄细娟
	72
	76
	73.6
	1
	是

	超声诊断医师
	陈洁莹
	64
	85
	72.4
	2
	是

	口腔科医师
	兰育林
	76
	89
	81.2
	1
	是

	麻醉科医师
	欧阳辉旺
	69
	84
	75
	1
	是

	软件工程师
	黄国兴
	92
	82
	88
	1
	是

	软件工程师
	江志村
	91
	83
	87.8
	并列2
	是

	软件工程师
	陈展钦
	91
	82
	87.4
	4
	是

	软件工程师
	卢福兴
	89
	86
	87.8
	并列2
	是

	软件工程师
	吴锐珍
	88
	80
	84.8
	5
	是

	软件工程师
	黄少斌
	86
	76
	82
	6
	是

	统计师
	伍捷阳
	82
	90
	85.2
	1
	是

	心电图医师
	卫绮燕
	80
	89
	83.6
	1
	是

	职能科室管理人员
	温月飞
	92.5
	86
	89.9
	1
	是

	职能科室管理人员
	官斌
	85
	84
	84.6
	2
	是


